ELECTRICAL RESISTANCE
EQUIPMENT CATALOG
1.800.674.9284
ABOUT US
6-WAY POWER CONSOLE
CABLE SETS AND SPLITTERS

TTT-FEMALE-TC
TTT-INDV-EXT-25
TTT-INDV-EXT-50
TTT-REC-12
TTT-REC-24
Type K Spring-Loaded Thermocouple, 60 inches long with male thermocouple plug
Premade Type K Thermocouple, 25 feet long
Male Thermocouple Plug
Female Thermocouple Plug
Thermocouple Extension Lead, 1 loom with individual cables, 25 feet long
Thermocouple Extension Lead, 1 loom with individual cables, 50 feet long
12-Point Digital Recorder
24-Point Digital Recorder
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBER
THERMOCOUPLES AND MORE
TTT-TC-60-MAG-40 Thermocouple and Magnet Combo, 60 inches long thermocouple with 40 lb pull magnet
TTT-MAGTC-RED Magnetic Thermocouple, red with insulated stainless steel cable
TTT-ROLL-TC Rolling Thermocouple
TTT-QQ-TCWIRE-500 Brown QQ Thermocouple Wire, 500 feet of thermocouple wire per spool
TTT-INS-EXT-25 Insulated Extension Lead, 1 cable, 25 feet long
TTT-INS-EXT-50 Insulated Extension Lead, 1 cable, 50 feet long
TTT-TCK-120 Type K Spring-Loaded Thermocouple, 120 inches long with male thermocouple plug
TTT-TCK-300 Type K Spring-Loaded Thermocouple, 300 inches long with male thermocouple plug
TTT-INDV-EXT-100 Thermocouple Extension Lead, 1 loom with individual cables, 100 feet long
TTT-BLOCK-EXT-25 Thermocouple Extension Lead, 1 loom with standard block setup, 25 feet long
TTT-BLOCK-EXT-50 Thermocouple Extension Lead, 1 loom with standard block setup, 50 feet long
TTT-BLOCK-EXT-100 Thermocouple Extension Lead, 1 loom with standard block setup, 100 feet long
TTT-EUROREC-12 12-Point Eurotherm Digital Recorder for Miller Proheat 35
TTT-TAU-UNIT Thermocouple Attachment Unit, with battery and 110 volt plug to re-chargeOR
DE
RI
NG

TWIN HEAT MODULES
TTT-ENM-12-60-100
TTT-ENM-25-60-45
TTT-TSM-12-36-75
TTT-TSM-25-60-33
TTT-SOLF-12-24-50
TTT-SOLF-25-24-25
E-Glass Needled Mat, 1/2-thick by 60 inches wide by 100 feet long
E-Glass Needled Mat, 1-thick by 60 inches wide by 45 feet long
Thermasil Needled Mat, 1/2-thick by 36 inches wide by 75 feet long
Thermasil Needled Mat, 1-thick by 60 inches wide by 33 1/3 feet long
Soluble Fiber, 1/2-thick by 24 inches wide by 50 feet long
Soluble Fiber, 1-thick by 24 inches wide by 25 feet long
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBER
INSULATION MATERIAL
TTT-TSM-12-60-75 Thermasil Needled Mat, 1/2-thick by 60 inches wide by 75 feet long
TTT-TSM-25-36-33 Thermasil Needled Mat, 1-thick by 36 inches wide by 33 1/3 feet longOR
DE
RI
NG
 IN